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Institution Name City State In-State Out-of-State # of Students % Men % Minorities Website
Delaware College of Art and Design Wilmington DE $16,486.00 $16,486.00 211 46% 29% Visit Site
Delaware State University Dover DE $6,146.00 $13,100.00 3,756 41% 87% Visit Site
Delaware Technical and Community College-Central Office Dover DE Unknown Unknown Unknown 100% 100% Visit Site
Delaware Technical and Community College-Owens Georgetown DE  $2,490.00 $5,748.00 4,314 34% 26% Visit Site
Delaware Technical and Community College-Stanton-Wilmington Newark DE $2,490.00 $5,748.00 7,519 38% 40% Visit Site
Delaware Technical and Community College-Terry Dover DE $2,490.00 $5,748.00 3,161 32% 37% Visit Site
Goldey-Beacom College Wilmington DE  $14,850.00 $14,850.00 1,197 47% 51% Visit Site
University of Delaware Newark DE $8,150.00 $19,400.00 20,342 43% 23% Visit Site
Wesley College Dover DE $20,685.00 $20,685.00 1,931 48% 45% Visit Site
Widener University-Delaware Campus Wilmington DE $12,660.00 $12,660.00 1,170 49% 34% Visit Site
Wilmington University New Castle DE  $8,450.00 $8,450.00 8,353 32% 59% Visit Site
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Show These Colleges |

Reset Form

Institution Name

Assumption College for Sisters
Atlantic Cape Community College
Bais Medrash Toras Chesed
Bergen Community College
Berkeley College

Beth Medrash Govoha
Bloomfield College

Brookdale Community College
Burlington County College
Caldwell College

Camden County College
Centenary College

College of Saint Elizabeth
County College of Morris
Cumberland County College

DeVry University-New Jersey

Drew University
Essex County College
Fairleigh Dickinson University-College at Florham

Fairleigh Dickinson University-Metropolitan
Campus

Felician College
Georgian Court University

City
Mendham
Mays Landing
Lakewood
Paramus
West Paterson
Lakewood
Bloomfield
Lincroft
Pemberton
Caldwell
Blackwood
Hackettstown
Morristown
Randolph
Vineland

North Brunswick

Madison
Newark
Madison

Teaneck

Lodi
Lakewood
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State
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NJ
NJ
NJ
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NJ
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NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

Out-of-
State
$4,900.00
$10,500.00

In-State

$4,900.00
$5,520.00
$6,480.00 $6,480.00
$5,492.00 $5,732.00
$18,150.00 $18,150.00
Unknown Unknown
$22,500.00 $22,500.00
$5,488.00 $5,944.00
$3,255.00 $5,205.00
$25,990.00 $25,990.00
$3,120.00 $3,120.00
$27,660.00 $27,660.00
$26,440.00 $26,440.00
$6,305.00 $8,615.00
$5,850.00 $10,890.00

$13,220.00 $13,220.00

$40,122.00 $40,122.00
$4,932.00 $4,932.00
$28,778.00 $28,778.00

$25,636.00 $25,636.00

$26,350.00 $26,350.00
$26,740.00 $26,740.00

# of
Students

40
6,922
92
15,057
3,052
5,205
2,145
14,025
8,432
2,253
14,741
2,644
1,874
8,330
3,527

1,382

2,632
10,995
3,463

8,658

2,301
2,555

%
Men
0%
38%
100%
47%
28%
100%
36%
44%
41%
30%
38%
37%
11%
49%
35%

74%
42%
39%
48%
46%
25%
1%

%
Minorities

75%
41%
0%

56%
69%
3%

86%
27%
39%
48%
39%
47%
51%
32%
39%

61%
45%
90%
34%
54%
69%
38%
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Gibbs College

Gloucester County College

Holy Name Medical Center School of Nursing
Hudson County Community College

Kean University

Mercer County Community College
Middlesex County College

Monmouth University

Montclair State University

New Brunswick Theological Seminary
New Jersey City University

New Jersey Institute of Technology
Ocean County College

Passaic County Community College
Princeton Theological Seminary
Princeton University

Rabbi Jacob Joseph School
Rabbinical College of America
Ramapo College of New Jersey
Raritan Valley Community College
Rider University

Rowan University

Rutgers University-Camden

Rutgers University-New Brunswick
Rutgers University-Newark

Saint Francis Medical Center School of Nursing

Saint Peter's University

Salem Community College

Seton Hall University

Somerset Christian College

St Francis Medical Center-School of Radiologic
Technology

Stevens Institute of Technology

Sussex County Community College
Talmudical Academy-New Jersey

The College of New Jersey

The Richard Stockton College of New Jersey
Thomas Edison State College

Union County College

University of Medicine and Dentistry of New

Jersey
Warren County Community College

William Paterson University of New Jersey

+ Online College Finder

Livingston
Sewell
Teaneck
Jersey City
Union

West Windsor
Edison

West Long
Branch

Montclair
New Brunswick
Jersey City
Newark

Toms River
Paterson
Princeton
Princeton
Edison
Morristown
Mahwah
North Branch
Lawrenceville
Glassboro
Camden

New Brunswick
Newark
Trenton
Jersey City
Carneys Point
South Orange
Zarephath

Trenton

Hoboken
Newton
Adelphia
Ewing
Pomona
Trenton
Cranford

Newark

Washington
Wayne

NJ
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NJ
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NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
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NJ
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NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ

$27,672.00 $27,672.00
$3,168.00 $5,728.00
$15,876.00 $15,876.00
$5,883.00 $8,343.00
$8,505.00 $12,645.00
$3,276.00 $5,004.00
$6,026.00 $6,026.00

$23,034.00 $23,034.00

$8,895.00 $16,164.00
Unknown Unknown
$8,155.00 $14,759.00
$11,350.00 $20,082.00
$5,250.00 $7,560.00
$3,129.00 $5,604.00
Unknown Unknown
$33,000.00 $33,000.00
$8,750.00 $8,750.00
$9,700.00 $9,700.00
$9,965.00 $15,536.00
$3,490.00 $3,490.00
$26,230.00 $26,230.00
$10,068.00 $17,376.00
$10,532.00 $19,700.00
$10,686.00 $19,854.00
$10,267.00 $19,435.00
$10,983.00 $10,983.00
$28,900.00 $28,900.00
$3,695.00 $3,695.00
$31,440.00 $31,440.00
$15,000.00 $15,000.00

$5,132.00 $5,132.00

$35,100.00 $35,100.00
$5,505.00 $5,505.00
$9,200.00 $9,200.00
$11,307.00 $18,530.00
$9,697.00 $14,597.00
$4,397.00 $6,247.00
$4,800.00 $4,800.00

Unknown

$3,340.00
$16,242.00

Unknown

$2,867.00
$9,996.00

1,218
6,169
139
7,019
13,394
9,094
12,097

6,494

16,736
187
8,437
8,288
9,351
7,493
538
7,261
41

210
5,702
6,629
5,963
10,091
5,159
34,804
10,553
62
2,986
1,303
9,656
276

14

5,241
3,732
48
6,964
7,355
16,423
11,672

5,617

1,742
10,443

48%
43%
26%
37%
34%
43%
46%

38%

36%
45%
36%
76%
42%
37%
59%
56%
100%
100%
39%
44%
38%
45%
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47%
48%
19%
41%
32%
43%
44%

21%

75%
44%
100%
39%
40%
62%
36%

35%

39%
41%

94%
27%
41%
88%
48%
55%
58%

27%
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79%
69%
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20%
78%
34%
52%
0%
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CollegeStats is an informational website, which aggregates publicly available information provided by the U.S. Department of Education (http://nces.ed.gov)

from the 2011 school year. CollegeStats is in no way affiliated with, sponsored by, endorsed by, nor endorses any of the schools listed on this website. School
names and school logos are trademarks of their respective owners.
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