



- Home
- All Colleges
- Online Colleges
- College Search Engine

Search by College Name	search

Find The Perfect College

Total Results Found:

11

States:
Delaware ▼
Specialty:
Any ▼
Size:
Any ▼
In-State Tuition:
Any
Out-of-State Tuition:
Any ▼
% Men:
Any
% Minorities:
Any 🔻

Show These Colleges
Reset Form

Institution Name	City	State	In-State	Out-of-State	# of Students	% Men	% Minorities	Website
Delaware College of Art and Design	Wilmington	DE	\$16,486.00	\$16,486.00	211	46%	29%	Visit Site
Delaware State University	Dover	DE	\$6,146.00	\$13,100.00	3,756	41%	87%	Visit Site
Delaware Technical and Community College-Central Office	Dover	DE	Unknown	Unknown	Unknown	100%	100%	Visit Site
Delaware Technical and Community College-Owens	Georgetown	DE	\$2,490.00	\$5,748.00	4,314	34%	26%	Visit Site
Delaware Technical and Community College-Stanton-Wilmington	<u>Newark</u>	DE	\$2,490.00	\$5,748.00	7,519	38%	40%	Visit Site
Delaware Technical and Community College-Terry	Dover	DE	\$2,490.00	\$5,748.00	3,161	32%	37%	Visit Site
Goldey-Beacom College	Wilmington	DE	\$14,850.00	\$14,850.00	1,197	47%	51%	Visit Site
University of Delaware	Newark	DE	\$8,150.00	\$19,400.00	20,342	43%	23%	Visit Site
Wesley College	Dover	DE	\$20,685.00	\$20,685.00	1,931	48%	45%	Visit Site
Widener University-Delaware Campus	Wilmington	DE	\$12,660.00	\$12,660.00	1,170	49%	34%	Visit Site
Wilmington University	New Castle	DE	\$8,450.00	\$8,450.00	8.353	32%	59%	Visit Site

· Online College Finder

Choose a degree level Select a degree level Choose a category Select a category Choose a subject Select a subject Search Now

- · Colleges by Size or Age
 - Largest Online
 - Smallest Online
 - Oldest Online
 - Cheapest Online





- Home All Colleges
- Online Colleges
- · College Search Engine

Search by College Name	search

Find The Perfect College

Total Results Found:

63

States:
New Jersey
Specialty:
Any
Size:
Any
In-State Tuition:
Any
Out-of-State Tuition:
Any
% Men:
Any
% Minorities:
Any 🔻
Show These Colleges
Reset Form

Institution Name	City	State	In-State	Out-of- State	# of Students	% Men	% Minorities	Website
Assumption College for Sisters	Mendham	NJ	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	40	0%	75%	Visit Site
Atlantic Cape Community College	Mays Landing	NJ	\$5,520.00	\$10,500.00	6,922	38%	41%	Visit Site
Bais Medrash Toras Chesed	Lakewood	NJ	\$6,480.00	\$6,480.00	92	100%	0%	
Bergen Community College	Paramus	NJ	\$5,492.00	\$5,732.00	15,057	47%	56%	Visit Site
Berkeley College	West Paterson	NJ	\$18,150.00	\$18,150.00	3,052	28%	69%	Visit Site
Beth Medrash Govoha	Lakewood	NJ	Unknown	Unknown	5,205	100%	3%	
Bloomfield College	Bloomfield	NJ	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	2,145	36%	86%	Visit Site
Brookdale Community College	Lincroft	NJ	\$5,488.00	\$5,944.00	14,025	44%	27%	Visit Site
Burlington County College	Pemberton	NJ	\$3,255.00	\$5,205.00	8,432	41%	39%	Visit Site
Caldwell College	Caldwell	NJ	\$25,990.00	\$25,990.00	2,253	30%	48%	Visit Site
Camden County College	Blackwood	NJ	\$3,120.00	\$3,120.00	14,741	38%	39%	Visit Site
Centenary College	Hackettstown	NJ	\$27,660.00	\$27,660.00	2,644	37%	47%	Visit Site
College of Saint Elizabeth	Morristown	NJ	\$26,440.00	\$26,440.00	1,874	11%	51%	Visit Site
County College of Morris	Randolph	NJ	\$6,305.00	\$8,615.00	8,330	49%	32%	Visit Site
Cumberland County College	Vineland	NJ	\$5,850.00	\$10,890.00	3,527	35%	39%	Visit Site
DeVry University-New Jersey	North Brunswick	NJ	\$13,220.00	\$13,220.00	1,382	74%	61%	Request More Information
<u>Drew University</u>	Madison	NJ	\$40,122.00	\$40,122.00	2,632	42%	45%	Visit Site
Essex County College	Newark	NJ	\$4,932.00	\$4,932.00	10,995	39%	90%	Visit Site
Fairleigh Dickinson University-College at Florham	Madison	NJ	\$28,778.00	\$28,778.00	3,463	48%	34%	Visit Site
Fairleigh Dickinson University-Metropolitan Campus	Teaneck	NJ	\$25,636.00	\$25,636.00	8,658	46%	54%	<u>Visit Site</u>
Felician College	Lodi	NJ	\$26,350.00	\$26,350.00	2,301	25%	69%	Visit Site
Georgian Court University	Lakewood	NJ	\$26,740.00	\$26,740.00	2,555	11%	38%	Visit Site

Gibbs College	Livingston	NJ	\$27,672.00 \$27,672.00	1,218	48%	94%	Visit Site
Gloucester County College	Sewell	NJ	\$3,168.00 \$5,728.00	<mark>6,169</mark>	43%	27%	Visit Site
Holy Name Medical Center School of Nursing	Teaneck	NJ	\$15,876.00 \$15,876.00	139	26%	41%	Visit Site
Hudson County Community College	Jersey City	NJ	\$5,883.00 \$8,343.00	7,019	37%	88%	Visit Site
Kean University	Union	NJ	\$8,505.00 \$12,645.00	13,394	34%	48%	Visit Site
Mercer County Community College	West Windsor	NJ	\$3,276.00 \$5,004.00	9,094	43%	55%	Visit Site
Middlesex County College	Edison	NJ	\$6,026.00 \$6,026.00	12,097	46%	58%	Visit Site
Monmouth University	West Long Branch	NJ	\$23,034.00 \$23,034.00	6,494	38%	27%	Visit Site
Montclair State University	Montclair	NJ	\$8,895.00 \$16,164.00	16,736	36%	42%	Visit Site
New Brunswick Theological Seminary	New Brunswick	NJ	Unknown Unknown	187	45%	79%	Visit Site
New Jersey City University	Jersey City	NJ	\$8,155.00 \$14,759.00	8,437	36%	69%	Visit Site
New Jersey Institute of Technology	Newark	NJ	\$11,350.00 \$20,082.00	8,288	76%	70%	Visit Site
Ocean County College	Toms River	NJ	\$5,250.00 \$7,560.00	9,351	42%	20%	Visit Site
Passaic County Community College	Paterson	NJ	\$3,129.00 \$5,604.00	7,493	37%	78%	Visit Site
Princeton Theological Seminary	Princeton	NJ	Unknown Unknown	538	59%	34%	Visit Site
Princeton University	Princeton	NJ	\$33,000.00 \$33,000.00	7,261	56%	52%	Visit Site
Rabbi Jacob Joseph School	Edison	NJ	\$8,750.00 \$8,750.00	41	100%	0%	
Rabbinical College of America	Morristown	NJ	\$9,700.00 \$9,700.00	210	100%	28%	
Ramapo College of New Jersey	Mahwah	NJ	\$9,965.00 \$15,536.00	5,702	39%	21%	Visit Site
Raritan Valley Community College	North Branch	NJ	\$3,490.00 \$3,490.00	6,629	44%	37%	Visit Site
Rider University	Lawrenceville	NJ	\$26,230.00 \$26,230.00	5,963	38%	28%	Visit Site
Rowan University	Glassboro	NJ	\$10,068.00 \$17,376.00	10,091	45%	22%	Visit Site
Rutgers University-Camden	Camden	NJ	\$10,532.00 \$19,700.00	5,159	47%	34%	Visit Site
Rutgers University-New Brunswick	New Brunswick	NJ	\$10,686.00 \$19,854.00	34,804	47%	48%	Visit Site
Rutgers University-Newark	Newark	NJ	\$10,267.00 \$19,435.00	10,553	48%	66%	Visit Site
Saint Francis Medical Center School of Nursing	Trenton	NJ	\$10,983.00 \$10,983.00	62	19%	32%	Visit Site
Saint Peter's University	Jersey City	NJ	\$28,900.00 \$28,900.00	2,986	41%	69%	Visit Site
Salem Community College	Carneys Point	NJ	\$3,695.00 \$3,695.00	1,303	32%	37%	Visit Site
Seton Hall University	South Orange	NJ	\$31,440.00 \$31,440.00	9,656	43%	48%	Visit Site
Somerset Christian College	Zarephath	NJ	\$15,000.00 \$15,000.00	276	44%	80%	Visit Site
St Francis Medical Center-School of Radiologic Technology	Trenton	NJ	\$5,132.00 \$5,132.00	14	21%	7%	Visit Site
Stevens Institute of Technology	Hoboken	NJ	\$35,100.00 \$35,100.00	5,241	75%	64%	Visit Site
Sussex County Community College	Newton	NJ	\$5,505.00 \$5,505.00	3,732	44%	11%	Visit Site
Talmudical Academy-New Jersey	Adelphia	NJ	\$9,200.00 \$9,200.00	48	100%	0%	
The College of New Jersey	Ewing	NJ	\$11,307.00 \$18,530.00	6,964	39%	28%	Visit Site
The Richard Stockton College of New Jersey	Pomona	NJ	\$9,697.00 \$14,597.00	7,355	40%	21%	Visit Site
Thomas Edison State College	Trenton	NJ	\$4,397.00 \$6,247.00	16,423	62%	41%	Visit Site
Union County College	Cranford	NJ	\$4,800.00 \$4,800.00	11,672	36%	74%	Visit Site
University of Medicine and Dentistry of New	Newark	NJ	Unknown Unknown	5,617	35%	56%	Visit Site
Jersey	IACMOIL	INU	CHRIIOWH CHRIIOWH	J,U 1 /	JJ /0	JU /0	visit Site
Warren County Community College	Washington	NJ	\$2,867.00 \$3,340.00	1,742	39%	19%	Visit Site
William Paterson University of New Jersey	Wayne	NJ	\$9,996.00 \$16,242.00	10,443	41%	42%	Visit Site

· Online College Finder

Choose a degree level Select a degree level Choose a category Select a category Choose a subject Select a subject Search Now

Colleges by Size or Age

- Largest Online
- Smallest Online
- Oldest OnlineCheapest Online

· Show All

- All Colleges All Cheap Colleges

· Show by State

Select a state

- · Show by Specialty
 - Historically Black
 - Christian
 - Catholic
 - JewishOnline
- · Featured Online College



- Home
- About
- Contact
- Articles
- Privacy Policy
- Copyright © 2014

CollegeStats is an informational website, which aggregates publicly available information provided by the U.S. Department of Education (http://nces.ed.gov) from the 2011 school year. CollegeStats is in no way affiliated with, sponsored by, endorsed by, nor endorses any of the schools listed on this website. School names and school logos are trademarks of their respective owners.